| Dixi | sionof | Sorporations Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet | hage 1 off2 |
|----------|-------------|--|--|
| | | Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. | |
| | | (((H19000121203 3))) | |
| | | H190001212033ABCT | |
| | | To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : THE TAX GROUP INC Account Number : I201800C0051 Phone : (305)223-4648 Fax Number : (786)361-1360 | a vest e la la contra de la con |
| RECEIVED | PH 5:00 | nter the email address for this business entity to be used for fu annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Enail Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN JUVENTUS COSMETIC SURGERY INC | ture E TALLE APR 1 7 20 |
| RE | 2019 APR 15 | Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 07 | NW |

| | | | H1900012 | | |
|---|--|---|--|------------|---------------------------------------|
| | | | , | | |
| | | COVER LETTER | H190001213 | \$73 | |
| TO: Amendment Section Division of Corpor | n extions | | , | | |
| NAME OF CORPOR. | JUVENTUS COSM | IETIC SURGERY INC | | | |
| DOCUMENT NUMB | P18000071731 | | | | |
| | f Amendment and fee are sub | mitted for filing. | | | |
| | pondence concerning this man | | | | |
| | | | | | |
|] | LISSET PRIETO | Name of Contact Person | | - | |
| | JUVENTUS COSMETIC SU | | | | |
| - | | Firm/ Company | | - . | |
| | 920 SW 82ND AVE | | | | |
| - | | Address | | | |
| • | MIAMI / FL / 33144 | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| MITA | XGROUP@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be us | City/ State and Zip Code | | | · |
| | | sed for future annual report | | | |
| | E-mail address: (to be us | se call: at (⁷⁸⁶ | notification) | | |
| For further information | E-mail address: (to be us | se call: at (⁷⁸⁶ | notification) | ber | |
| For further information LISSET PRIETO Name of | E-mail address: (to be us a concerning this matter, pleas | se call: at (786 Arca Co | notification) <u>299-6327</u> de & Daytime Telephone Numl | ber | |
| For further information LISSET PRIETO Name of Enclosed is a check for | E-mail address: (to be us a concerning this matter, pleas of Contact Person t the following amount made | se call: at (786 Arca Co payable to the Florida Depa | notification) 299-6327 de & Daytime Telephone Numl artment of State: □\$52.50 Filing Fee | ber | |
| For further information LISSET PRIETO Name of | E-mail address: (to be us a concerning this matter, pleas of Contact Person | sed for future annual report se call: at (<u>786</u> Arca Co payable to the Florida Dept []\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy | notification) 299-6327 de & Daytime Telephone Numl artment of State: \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status | ber | |
| For further information LISSET PRIETO Name of Enclosed is a check for | E-mail address: (to be us a concerning this matter, pleas of Contact Person to the following amount made \$43.75 Filing Pee & | se call: at (<u>786</u> at (<u>786</u> Arca Co payable to the Florida Dept \$43.75 Filing Fee & | notification) 299-6327 de & Daytime Telephone Numl artment of State: \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy | ber | |
| For further information LISSET PRIETO Name of Enclosed is a check for | E-mail address: (to be us a concerning this matter, pleas of Contact Person to the following amount made \$43.75 Filing Pee & | at (786 Area Co payable to the Florida Dept Certified Copy (Additional copy is | notification) 299-6327 de & Daytime Telephone Numl artment of State: \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy | ber | |
| For further information LISSET PRIETO Name of Enclosed is a check for \$35 Filing Fee | E-mail address: (to be us a concerning this matter, pleas of Contact Person to the following amount made \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | at (⁷⁸⁶ Area Co payable to the Florida Depa (1)\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) | notification) 299-6327 de & Daytime Telephone Numl artment of State: S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed) Address | ber | |
| For further information LISSET PRIETO Name of Enclosed is a check for \$35 Filing Fee Mai Ame | E-mail address: (to be us a concerning this matter, pleas of Contact Person to the following amount made \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ling Address andment Section | at (<u>786</u> <u>Area Co</u> payable to the Florida Depa (1\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) <u>Street</u> | notification) 299-6327 de & Daytime Telephone Numl artment of State: S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed) | ber | |
| For further information LISSET PRIETO Name of Enclosed is a check for \$35 Filing Fee Mai Ame Divi P.O. | E-mail address: (to be us a concerning this matter, pleas of Contact Person to the following amount made \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ling Address andment Section ision of Corporations . Box 6327 | at (786 Area Co payable to the Florida Depa Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) <u>Street</u> Ameno Divisio Cliftor | notification) 299-6327 de & Daytime Telephone Numl artment of State: S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed) Address Iment Section on of Corporations a Building | ber | |
| For further information LISSET PRIETO Name of Enclosed is a check for \$35 Filing Fee Mai Ame Divi P.O. | E-mail address: (to be us a concerning this matter, pleas of Contact Person to the following amount made \$43.75 Filing Pee & Certificate of Status ling Address andment Section ision of Corporations | at (<u>786</u> <u>Area Co</u> payable to the Florida Depa (<u>1</u> \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) <u>Street</u> Ameno Divisio Cliftor 2661 H | notification) 299-6327 de & Daytime Telephone Numl artment of State: S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed) Address Iment Section on of Corporations | ber | |
| For further information LISSET PRIETO Name of Enclosed is a check for \$35 Filing Fee Mai Ame Divi P.O. | E-mail address: (to be us a concerning this matter, pleas of Contact Person to the following amount made \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ling Address andment Section ision of Corporations . Box 6327 | at (<u>786</u> <u>Area Co</u> payable to the Florida Depa (<u>1</u> \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) <u>Street</u> Ameno Divisio Cliftor 2661 H | notification) 299-6327 de & Daytime Telephone Numl artment of State: S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed) Address iment Section on of Corporations a Building Executive Center Circle | ber | |
| For further information LISSET PRIETO Name of Enclosed is a check for \$35 Filing Fee Mai Ame Divi P.O. | E-mail address: (to be us a concerning this matter, pleas of Contact Person to the following amount made \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ling Address andment Section ision of Corporations . Box 6327 | at (<u>786</u> <u>Area Co</u> payable to the Florida Depa (<u>1</u> \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) <u>Street</u> Ameno Divisio Cliftor 2661 H | notification) 299-6327 de & Daytime Telephone Numl artment of State: S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed) Address iment Section on of Corporations a Building Executive Center Circle | ber | |
| For further information LISSET PRIETO Name of Enclosed is a check for \$35 Filing Fee Mai Ame Divi P.O. | E-mail address: (to be us a concerning this matter, pleas of Contact Person to the following amount made \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ling Address andment Section ision of Corporations . Box 6327 | at (<u>786</u> <u>Area Co</u> payable to the Florida Depa (<u>1</u> \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) <u>Street</u> Ameno Divisio Cliftor 2661 H | notification) 299-6327 de & Daytime Telephone Numl artment of State: S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed) Address iment Section on of Corporations a Building Executive Center Circle | ber | |
| For further information LISSET PRIETO Name of Enclosed is a check for \$35 Filing Fee Mai Ame Divi P.O. | E-mail address: (to be us a concerning this matter, pleas of Contact Person to the following amount made \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ling Address andment Section ision of Corporations . Box 6327 | at (<u>786</u> <u>Area Co</u> payable to the Florida Depa (<u>1</u> \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) <u>Street</u> Ameno Divisio Cliftor 2661 H | notification) 299-6327 de & Daytime Telephone Numl artment of State: S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate Opy (Additional Copy is enclosed) Address Iment Section on of Corporations a Building Executive Center Circle assee, FL 32301 | | |
| For further information LISSET PRIETO Name of Enclosed is a check for \$35 Filing Fee Mai Ame Divi P.O. | E-mail address: (to be us a concerning this matter, pleas of Contact Person to the following amount made \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ling Address andment Section ision of Corporations . Box 6327 | at (<u>786</u> <u>Area Co</u> payable to the Florida Depa (<u>1</u> \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) <u>Street</u> Ameno Divisio Cliftor 2661 H | notification) 299-6327 de & Daytime Telephone Numl artment of State: S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed) Address imeet Section on of Corporations a Building Executive Center Circle | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |

| /16/2019 09:51AM 7863611360 | | THE TAX GROUP | PAGE 03/07 H / 70001212055 |
|---|---|--|---|
| | Articles of | Amendment | |
| · . | t | o ncorporation | |
| | | of | |
| JUVENTUS COSMETIC SURGERY INC | | | - |
| | Corporation as curren | tly filed with the Florid: | <u>(Dept. of State)</u> |
| P18000071731 | (Document Number | of Corporation (if known) | <u>, </u> |
| Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.11 its Articles of Incorporation: | | - | |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name | as of the corporation: | | |
| | | | The new |
| name must be distinguishable and conta "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designa word "chartered," "professional associati | tion "Corp," "Inc," or | "Co". A professional c | ncorporated" or the abbreviation orporation name must contain the |
| B. Enter new principal office address, if (Principal office address MUST BE A ST | applicable: <u>REET ADDRESS</u>) | N/A | |
| | | <u> </u> | |
| C. Enter new mailing address, if applic (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST O</u> | <u>able:</u> FFICE BOX) | N/A | |
| | | ······································ | |
| D. <u>If amending the registered agent and</u> new registered agent and/or the new | registered office addr | ldress in Florida, enter t 255: | he name of the |
| <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> | LISSET PRIETO | | |
| | 920 SW 82ND AVE | street address) | <u> </u> |
| New Registered Office Address: | FLORIDA | (City) | , Florida 33144 |
| | | | |
| New Registered Agent's Signature of a I hereby accept the appaintment as regime | nodine Redistered Age registered Jam familie | ent: ar with and accept the obl | igations of the position. |
| | Signature of Net | w Registered Agent, if cha | nging |
| | | | |

04/16/2019 09:51AM 7863611360

٠

THE TAX GROUP

E 04/07

H19,000 10,0033

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S - Secretary; D - Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add. Example:

| X Change | PT | <u>John I</u> | ZQE | | : |
|--------------------------------------|------------|----------------|-------------------|-----------------|--------|
| X Remove | <u>v</u> | <u>Mike</u> | lones | | • |
| <u>X</u> Add | <u>sv</u> | <u>Sally :</u> | Smith | | |
| <u>Type of Action</u> (Check One) | Title | | Name | Address | - • |
| 1) Change | P | _ | MARIA E HERNANDEZ | 920 SW 82ND AVE | ÷ |
| Add | | | | MIAMI, FL 33144 | |
| X Remove | | | | | |
| 2) Change | P _ | | LISSET PRIETO | 920 SW 82ND AVE | |
| - <u>X</u> Add | | | | MIAMI, FL 33144 | |
| Remove | | | | | |
| 3) Change | | | | | |
| Add | | | | | |
| Remove | | | | | |
| 4) Change | | | | | |
| Add | | | | | |
| Remove | | | | | |
| KOMO V | | | | | |
| 5) Change | | _ | <u>`</u> | | , , |
| Adđ | | | | | |
| Remove | | | | · | |
| 6) Change | - | | • . | | |
| Add | | | | | |
| Remove | | | | | |
| | | | Page 2 of 4 | | |
| | | | U U | H1900 12033 | |

04/16/2019 09:51AM 7863611360 •

• •

•

•

THE TAX GROUP

-

PAGE 05/07 H 190001212033

| | al sheets, if necessary). | (Be specific) | | |
|---|---|--|---|----------|
| N/A | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | ۰ | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | · | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | • | |
| | | | | ÷ |
| | | · | | <u>_</u> |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | · |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | <u> </u> | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| | | | | |
| | | | ······································ | |
| · · · · | | | | · |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | · | | | |
| . <u>.</u> | , | | | |
| . <u>.</u> | · · · · · · | | | |
| . <u>.</u> | | ······ | | |
| F. If an amendme | nt provides for an excha | ange, reclassification, or cancellat | on of issued shares, | |
| . If an amendme provisions for (if not app | nt provides for an exchi- implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | ange, reclassification, or cancellate | ion of issued shares, adment itself: | |
| (if not app | nt provides for an exch- implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | ange, reclassification, or cancellat adment if not contained in the ame | ion of issued shares, ndment itself: | |
| (if not app | nt provides for an exchain in provides for an exchain plementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | ange, reclassification, or cancellat adment if not contained in the ame | ion of issued shares, ndment itself: | |
| (if not app | nt provides for an exchi- implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | ange, reclassification, or cancellat adment if not contained in the ame | ion of issued shares, adment itself: | |
| (if not app | nt provides for an exch implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | ange, reclassification, or cancellat adment if not contained in the ame | on of issued shares, ndment itself: | |
| (if not app | nt provides for an exchi- implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | ange, reclassification, or cancellat adment if not contained in the ame | ion of issued shares, ndment itself: | |
| (if not app | nt provides for an exch: implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | ange, reclassification, or cancellat adment if not contained in the ame | ion of issued shares, ndment itself: | |
| (if not app | nt provides for an exchi- implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | | on of issued shares, ndment itself: | |
| (if not app | nt provides for an exchi- implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | ange, reclassification, or cancellat adment if not contained in the ame | ion of issued shares, ndment itself: | |
| (if not app | nt provides for an exch: implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | | ion of issued shares, ndment itself: | |
| (if not app | nt provides for an exchi- implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | | on of issued shares, ndment itself: | |
| (if not app | nt provides for an exchi- implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | | ion of issued shares, ndment itself: | |
| (if not app | nt provides for an excha implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | | ion of issued shares, ndment itself: | |
| F. <u>If an amendme</u> provisions for (if not app N/A | nt provides for an exch: implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | | ion of issued shares, ndment itself: | |
| (if not app | nt provides for an exchi- implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | | ion of issued shares, ndment itself: | |
| (if not app | nt provides for an exchi- implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | | ion of issued shares, ndment itself: | |
| (if not app | nt provides for an exchi- implementing the amen licable, indicate N/A) | | Un of issued shares, ndment itself: | |

| 04/16/2019 09:514 | м 7863611360 | | THE TAX GROU | P H 1900 | D 101200 |
|---|---|---|---|--|---------------------------|
| The date of each am date this document w | endment(s) adoptions signed. | 04/09/2019 on: | | | , if other than t |
| Effective date if app | LISSET F | RIETO | | | |
| | | (no more tha | n 90 days after amendr | nent file date) | |
| Note: If the date ins document's effective | erted in this block date on the Departm | does not meet the ap tent of State's records | plicable statutory filing | s requirements, this dat | e will not be listed as t |
| Adoption of Amend | pent(s) | (CHECK ONE) | | | |
| The amendment(s) by the shareholder | was/were adopted I s was/were sufficient | by the shareholders. The for approval. | The number of votes ca | st for the amendment(s) |) |
| The amendment(s) must be separately | was/were approved provided for each | by the shareholders t voting group entitled | through voting groups. to vote separately on th | The following statements amendment(s): | 18 |
| "The number | | | were sufficient for appro | oval | |
| by | | (voting group) | | | • |
| | | (voting group) | | | |
| The amendment(s) action was not requ | was/were adopted b ired. | by the board of directs | ors without shareholder | action and shareholder | |
| action was not requ Date | ired. 04/09/2019 xl | | rithout shareholder actio | on and shareholder | |
| Singu | selected, by a | , president or other of n incorporator – if in uciary by that fiducia | fficer – if directors or o the hands of a receiver, ry) | fficers have not been , trustee, or other court | |
| | LISSI | ET PRJETO | | | |
| | | (Typed or printe | d name of person signi | ng) | |
| | PRES | IDENT | 1 | -04 | |
| | | | | | |
| | | (111 | e of person signing) | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | Page 4 of 4 | * | : |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | , | ~ |
| | | | | 190012120 | 037 |